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Event Name Participant Status
Middle School PE PE Active
Mon  01/13/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
MS Q2 Celebration Middle School Active
Tue  01/14/2025  1:45 pm - 3:00 pm Bleacher Seats - PULLED OUT

Theater Tech Support (includes lighting and sound)
Projector and Screen (Stage)
Wireless Handheld Microphones
WPS Podium
6 Foot Tables
Skirting
Black Tablecloths

Windermere Preparatory School > Cypress Center for the Arts > Dr. Thomas L. Marcy Theatre

Middle School PE PE Active
Wed  01/15/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Middle School PE PE Active
Fri  01/17/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Winter Pep Rally High School

Middle School
Active

Fri  01/17/2025  2:15 pm - 2:45 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Athletics > Gym
Middle School PE PE Active
Mon  01/20/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Rising 9th graders Middle School Active
Tue  01/21/2025  2:00 pm - 2:45 pm Projector and Screen (Stage)

Wireless Handheld Microphones
WPS Podium
Theater Tech Support (includes lighting and sound)

Windermere Preparatory School > Cypress Center for the Arts > Dr. Thomas L. Marcy Theatre

Laker Learning Buddies 2nd Grade
1st Grade
3rd Grade
8th Grade
7th Grade
6th Grade

Active
Tue  01/21/2025  2:00 pm - 3:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > MS Classrooms

7th Grade Sustainability Field Trip - Animal Kingdom 7th Grade Active
Fri  01/24/2025  8:00 am - 4:00 pm
Disney's Animal Kingdom Theme Park
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Event Name Participant Status
Middle School PE PE Active
Mon  01/27/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Lockdown Drill High School

Lower School
Middle School

Active
Tue  01/28/2025  10:00 am - 10:10 am
Windermere Preparatory School
Rising 9th graders Middle School

8th Grade
Active

Tue  01/28/2025  2:00 pm - 2:45 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Learning Commons
Middle School PE PE Active
Wed  01/29/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
MS Book Club meeting Middle School Active
Thu  01/30/2025  11:45 am - 12:25 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Learning Commons
Middle School PE PE Active
Fri  01/31/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
8th Grade Research Lessons Middle School Active
Mon  02/03/2025  8:00 am - 3:15 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Learning Commons
Middle School PE PE Active
Mon  02/03/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Middle School PE PE Active
Wed  02/05/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Middle School PE PE Active
Fri  02/07/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Admissions - Prospective Families Open House Admissions

Lower School
High School
Middle School

Active
Sat  02/08/2025  (8:00 am) 10:00 am - 12:00 pm (2:00 pm)
Windermere Preparatory School > High School > Laker Café
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Windermere Preparatory School > Cypress Center for the Arts > Dr. Thomas L. Marcy Theatre
Middle School PE PE Active
Mon  02/10/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
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Event Name Participant Status
Laker Learning Buddies 2nd Grade

1st Grade
3rd Grade
8th Grade
7th Grade
6th Grade

Active
Tue  02/11/2025  2:00 pm - 3:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > MS Classrooms

Middle School PE PE Active
Wed  02/12/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Middle School PE PE Active
Fri  02/14/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Middle School PE PE Active
Mon  02/17/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
6th Grade Cultural Festival 6th Grade Active
Wed  02/19/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School
6th Grade Field Trip - EPCOT 6th Grade Active
Fri  02/21/2025  7:00 am - 2:00 pm
Epcot
7th Grade Eco-Adventure Field Trip - Silver Springs 7th Grade Active
Fri  02/21/2025  7:00 am - 2:00 pm
Silver Springs
Middle School PE PE Active
Fri  02/21/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
7th/8th Grade Valentine Semi-Formal 8th Grade

7th Grade
Active

Sat  02/22/2025  7:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Hyatt Grand Cypress Hotel
7th Grade Eco-Adventure Field Trip - Silver Springs 7th Grade Active
Mon  02/24/2025  7:00 am - 2:00 pm
Silver Springs
Middle School PE PE Active
Mon  02/24/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Middle School PE PE Active
Wed  02/26/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm   
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Location
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Middle School PE PE Active
Fri  02/28/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Brass Band Festival Fine Arts Active
Sat  03/01/2025  7:00 am - 10:00 pm Wireless Handheld Microphones
Windermere Preparatory School > Cypress Center for the Arts > Band Hall (CC122)
Windermere Preparatory School > Cypress Center for the Arts > Rehearsal Studio (CC117)
Windermere Preparatory School > Cypress Center for the Arts > Dr. Thomas L. Marcy Theatre
Windermere Preparatory School > Cypress Center for the Arts > Teacher's Lounge
Windermere Preparatory School > Cypress Center for the Arts > Black Box
Windermere Preparatory School > Cypress Center for the Arts > HS Art Classroom (CC109)
Windermere Preparatory School > Cypress Center for the Arts > MS Art Classroom (CC108)
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Middle School PE PE Active
Mon  03/03/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Laker Learning Buddies Picnic 3rd Grade

2nd Grade
1st Grade
8th Grade
7th Grade
6th Grade

Active
Tue  03/04/2025  2:00 pm - 3:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School

Middle School PE PE Active
Wed  03/05/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Middle School PE PE Active
Fri  03/07/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Middle School PE PE Active
Mon  03/10/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Middle School PE PE Active
Wed  03/12/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
8th Grade Cardboard Boat Regatta 8th Grade Active
Wed  03/12/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm   
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Location
Windermere Preparatory School > Athletics > Pool
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > MS Classrooms > 8th Grade Classrooms
MS PSAT Offering 8th Grade Active
Thu  03/13/2025  12:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Learning Commons
Middle School PE PE Active
Mon  03/24/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
MS Career Day Middle School Active
Wed  03/26/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School
Middle School PE PE Active
Fri  03/28/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Spring Pep Rally Middle School

High School
Active

Fri  03/28/2025  9:00 am - 11:00 am
Windermere Preparatory School > Athletics > Gym
Middle School PE PE Active
Mon  03/31/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
MS Q3 Celebration Middle School Active
Tue  04/01/2025  1:45 pm - 3:00 pm 6 Foot Tables

Navy Tablecloths
Skirting
WPS Podium
Wireless Handheld Microphones
Bleacher Seats - PULLED OUT
Projector and Screen (Stage)
Theater Tech Support (includes lighting and sound)

Windermere Preparatory School > Cypress Center for the Arts > Dr. Thomas L. Marcy Theatre

Tanzania Presentation High School
Middle School

Active
Wed  04/02/2025  7:30 am - 12:00 pm

Wireless Bodypack Microphones
WPS Podium
Projector and Screen (Stage)
Theater Tech Support (includes lighting and sound)

Windermere Preparatory School > Cypress Center for the Arts > Dr. Thomas L. Marcy Theatre

Middle School PE PE Active
Wed  04/02/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
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Event Name Participant Status
Middle School PE PE Active
Fri  04/04/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
8th Grade Laker Adventure - Go West 8th Grade Active
Mon  04/07/2025  5:00 am  to
Fri  04/11/2025  10:00 pm
Grand Canyon
Middle School PE PE Active
Mon  04/07/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
7th Grade Laker Adventure - Discover Florida 7th Grade Active
Tue  04/08/2025  7:00 am  to
Fri  04/11/2025  6:00 pm
Florida Keys
Middle School PE PE Active
Wed  04/09/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Middle School PE PE Active
Fri  04/11/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
MS Book Fair Middle School Active
Fri  04/11/2025  8:00 am - 3:30 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Learning Commons
Middle School PE PE Active
Mon  04/14/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
MS Book Fair Middle School Active
Mon  04/14/2025  8:00 am - 3:30 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Learning Commons
MS Book Fair Middle School Active
Tue  04/15/2025  8:00 am - 3:30 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Learning Commons
Laker Learning Buddies Middle School

3rd Grade
2nd Grade
1st Grade

Active
Tue  04/15/2025  2:00 pm - 3:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School

MS Book Fair Middle School Active
Wed  04/16/2025  8:00 am - 3:30 pm   
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Location
Windermere Preparatory School > Learning Commons
Middle School PE PE Active
Wed  04/16/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
MS Book Fair Middle School Active
Thu  04/17/2025  8:00 am - 3:30 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Learning Commons
MS Book Fair Middle School Active
Fri  04/18/2025  8:00 am - 3:30 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Learning Commons
Middle School PE PE Active
Mon  04/21/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
7th Grade Earth Day Outing Middle School

7th Grade
Active

Tue  04/22/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Beck Brothers Citrus Inc
Middle School PE PE Active
Wed  04/23/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Middle School PE PE Active
Fri  04/25/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Middle School PE PE Active
Mon  04/28/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
NJHS Aspire Induction Ceremony NJHS Active
Mon  04/28/2025  7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Cypress Center for the Arts > Dr. Thomas L. Marcy Theatre
NAE Jr. Global Games ON CAMPUS 5th Grade

6th Grade
Active

Tue  04/29/2025  7:30 am  to
Wed  04/30/2025  4:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Athletics
Jr. Global Games 6th Grade Active
Tue  04/29/2025  8:00 am  to
Thu  05/01/2025  3:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School
NAE Jr. Global Games ON CAMPUS 5th Grade

6th Grade
Active
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Date Equipment
Wed  04/30/2025  7:30 am  to
Thu  05/01/2025  4:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Athletics
Middle School PE PE Active
Fri  05/02/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Middle School PE PE Active
Mon  05/05/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Laker Learning Buddies 8th Grade

7th Grade
6th Grade
3rd Grade
2nd Grade
1st Grade

Active
Tue  05/06/2025  2:00 pm - 3:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School

7th Grade Seedfolks Garden Party 7th Grade Active
Tue  05/06/2025  6:30 pm - 9:30 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School
Middle School PE PE Active
Wed  05/07/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Middle School PE PE Active
Fri  05/09/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Middle School PE PE Active
Mon  05/12/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
8th Grade TAP rehearsal on Stage 8th Grade Active
Tue  05/13/2025  12:30 pm - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Cypress Center for the Arts > Dr. Thomas L. Marcy Theatre
MS Q4 Celebration 8th Grade

6th Grade
7th Grade
Middle School

Active
Tue  05/13/2025  2:00 pm - 3:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Cypress Center for the Arts > Atrium (CC100)
Windermere Preparatory School > Cypress Center for the Arts > Dr. Thomas L. Marcy Theatre
Middle School PE PE Active
Wed  05/14/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
Middle School PE PE Active



3:59 pm Mon 20 Jan, 25 Middle School Events Page 9

Date Equipment
Fri  05/16/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge
MS Final Exams 6th Grade

7th Grade
Middle School

Active
Mon  05/19/2025  7:00 am  to
Thu  05/22/2025  12:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > MS Classrooms
Middle School PE PE Active
Mon  05/19/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Windermere Preparatory School > Middle School > Laker Lounge


